Meldeliste 5. Herbstsportfest 2017

Sömmerda, 09.09.2017
	Verein:
	


Hinweise:

Meldung für Disziplinen mit "x" oder "X"



Meldung für Staffel mit Staffelnummer (I, II, III …) / Läufer (1, 2, 3, …)
	Nr.
	Name
	Vorname
	Jahrgang
	Geschlecht
	50m
	75m
	100m
	200m
	60mH
	80mH
	4x50m
	4x75m
	4x100m
	Hochsprung
	Weitsprung
	Dreisprung
	Speerwurf
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